Gas Jet AeroBar
MODEL 5290
The Gas Jet AeroBar functions with a continuous fl ow of clean dry air (CDA) or nitrogen
(N2) around the emitter points, isolating and protecting them from contamination. The points
can be cleaned much less frequently than with conventional ionizers, because molecular
contaminants in the air stream are entrained and do not collect on the emitter points.
The 5290 operates at a fraction of the airfl ow of competitive systems, with an airfl ow so
gentle it is virtually undetectable. Aerodynamically-designed nozzles enable the unit to

prevents contamination from accumulating and prolongs
maintenance periods.
Ordering Information
91-5290EC-2-0 Model 5290 Gas Jet AeroBar with
• 24” length
• 4 nozzles
• Titanium emitter points
91-5290EU-2-0 Model 5290 Gas Jet AeroBar with
• 24” length
• 4 nozzles
• Single crystal silicon emitter points
91-5290EC-3-0 Model 5290 Gas Jet AeroBar
• 36” length
• 8 nozzles
• Titanium emitter points
91-5290EU-3-0 Model 5290 Gas Jet AeroBar
• 36” length
• 8 nozzles
• Titanium emitter points
91-5024-CE Model 5024 Controller, supports up to 4 Aero-
Bars
91-5024E-CE Model 5024 Controller with alarm, supports up
to 20 AeroBars
91-5024E-CE-ALM Model 5024 Controller with audible alarm, sup-
ports up to 20 AeroBars